
 

 

 

 

INDONESIAN EMBASSY IN THE HAGUE 

INDONESIAN SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 
Rijksstraatweg 679, 2245 CB, Wassenaar, The Netherlands 

Tel: +31-70-5178875; Fax: +31-70-5142852; Email: info@sekolahindonesia.nl; Website: http://www.sekolahindonesia.nl 

 

 

NATIONAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL) 

2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR 
 

 
 

NO. DAY/DATE PERIOD 
EXAMINED SUBJECTS 

NATURAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE INVIGILATOR 

1. Monday, 15 April 2013 10.00-12.00 Indonesian Language Indonesian Language TM/RT 

2. Tuesday, 16 April 2013 10.00-12.00 Physics  Economics AS/DW 

 12.30-14.30 English English WS/GN 

3. Wednesday, 17 April 2013 10.00-12.00 Mathematics Mathematics TM/WS 

4. Thursday, 18 April 2013 10.00-12.00 Chemistry Sociology DR/MO 

 12.30-14.30 Biology Geography ER/HS 

 

Wassenaar, 2 March 2013 

Approved by Director, 

 

 

 

Budi Wahyu Rianto 
NIP. 196209051984031005 
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NATIONAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL) 

2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR 
 

 

NO. DAY/DATE PERIOD EXAMINED SUBJECTS INVIGILATOR 

1. Monday, 22 April 2013 10.00-12.00 Indonesian Language TM/RT 

2. Tuesday, 23 April 2013 10.00-12.00 English  DR/GN 

3. Wednesday, 24 April 2013 10.00-12.00 Mathematics DW/WS 

4. Thursday, 25 April 2013 10.00-12.00 Natural Science HS/ER 

 

Wassenaar, 2 March 2013 

Approved by Director, 

 

 

 

Budi Wahyu Rianto 
NIP. 196209051984031005 
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NATIONAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (PRIMARY SCHOOL) 

2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR 
 

 

NO. DAY/DATE PERIOD EXAMINED SUBJECTS INVIGILATOR 

1. Monday, 6 May 2013 10.00-12.00 Indonesian Language DN 

2. Tuesday, 7 May 2013 10.00-12.00 Mathematics MO 

3. Wednesday, 8 May 2013 10.00-12.00 Natural Science MO 
 

Wassenaar, 2 March 2013 

Approved by Director, 

 

 

 

Budi Wahyu Rianto 
NIP. 196209051984031005 

 


